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Product features

Material
Coating
Length

Mounting method

Convex quarter round - 250 cm

Size: llos¢ sztuk w opakowaniu:

link to the product:

Tubefittings.eu

Berzyna 83B
64-200 Wolsztyn
tel: +48 68 888 02 33

https://tubefittings.eu/en/quarter-rounds/5379-convex-quarter-round-250-cm.html

price: €91.00 gross

Manufacturer: Klemp

Referention number: 76-CWW-250

Other product combinations:

Size
20x20 mm
8x8 mm
10x10 mm
12x12 mm
15x15 mm

Information:

llo$¢ sztuk w opakowaniu
25
30
30
30
25

gross price
€142.00
€91.00
€100.00
€112.00
€111.00

Spruce Quarter Round Molding - Aesthetic Detail Finish

Finishing molding made of high-quality solid spruce with smoothly rounded edges. Ideal for
subtly covering gaps, corners, and edges in furniture and wall finishing, providing seamless

transitions.

The smooth sanded A/B grade surface is ready for immediate painting, varnishing, or staining.
Lightweight and durable wood ensures easy installation and a perfect fit for any interior.

Spruce
Untreated wood - for further finishing
250 cm

Construction adhesive or brad nails
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