



Convex quarter round - 250 cm

Size: Ilość sztuk w opakowaniu:



link to the product:

<https://tubefittings.eu/en/quarter-rounds/5379-convex-quarter-round-250-cm.html>

Price: **€91.00** gross

Manufacturer: Klemp

Referention number: 76-CWW-250

Other product combinations:

Size	Ilość sztuk w opakowaniu	gross price
20x20 mm	25	€142.00
8x8 mm	30	€91.00
10x10 mm	30	€100.00
12x12 mm	30	€112.00
15x15 mm	25	€111.00

Information:

Spruce Quarter Round Molding - Aesthetic Detail Finish

Finishing molding made of high-quality solid spruce with **smoothly rounded edges**. Ideal for subtly covering gaps, corners, and edges in furniture and wall finishing, providing seamless transitions.

The smooth sanded A/B grade surface is ready for immediate painting, varnishing, or staining. Lightweight and durable wood ensures easy installation and a perfect fit for any interior.

Product features

Material	Spruce
Coating	Untreated wood - for further finishing
Length	250 cm
Mounting method	Construction adhesive or brad nails